
Military Division

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Military Management 2,496,800 1,988,100 2,361,100 2,361,100 2,671,400 2,367,000
Federal/State Agreements 26,397,300 23,716,000 26,635,900 26,635,900 27,394,700 26,988,000
Bureau of Homeland Security 27,434,300 17,781,600 27,659,100 27,659,100 28,279,900 27,465,900

Total 56,328,400 43,485,700 56,656,100 56,656,100 58,346,000 56,820,900

By Fund Source

General 4,861,800 4,871,700 4,698,200 4,698,200 5,856,700 4,830,800
Dedicated 0 0 0 0 0 0
Federal 48,140,100 35,983,600 48,366,500 48,366,500 49,094,600 48,678,300
Other 3,326,500 2,630,400 3,591,400 3,591,400 3,394,700 3,311,800

Total 56,328,400 43,485,700 56,656,100 56,656,100 58,346,000 56,820,900

By Object

Personnel Costs 17,704,100 16,484,900 18,231,800 18,231,800 19,644,700 18,900,200
Operating Expenditures 23,447,600 15,438,100 22,991,000 22,991,000 23,323,400 22,804,200
Capital Outlay 238,800 1,940,500 495,400 495,400 440,000 178,600
Trustee/Benefit Payments 14,937,900 9,622,200 14,937,900 14,937,900 14,937,900 14,937,900
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 56,328,400 43,485,700 56,656,100 56,656,100 58,346,000 56,820,900

FTP Positions 240.80240.80239.80239.80235.80235.80

FY 2013 Executive BudgetSection B - 149DFM Analyst: David Hahn



Military Division

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,698,200239.80 56,656,1003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 239.80 4,698,200 56,656,100

69,8000.00 69,8004.60  Deficiency Warrants 0.00 69,800 69,800

(69,800)0.00 (69,800)4.70  Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (69,800) (69,800)

56,656,100239.805.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 4,698,200 4,698,200239.80 56,656,100

00.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

56,656,100239.807.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 4,698,200 4,698,200239.80 56,656,100

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

00.00 (466,600)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (466,600)

56,189,500239.809.00  FY 2013 Base 4,698,200 4,698,200239.80 56,189,500

82,8000.00 509,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 50,500 390,000

246,4000.00 356,20010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 109,800

3,7000.00 13,20010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 3,700 13,200

101,1000.00 552,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

57,621,500239.8011.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 5,132,200 4,752,400239.80 56,702,500

Military Management
78,400 78,4001.001.00 78,400 78,400IT Network Analyst12.01

71,900 00.000.00 71,900 0Fund Shift for IT Analyst12.02

80,000 00.000.00 80,000 0Maintenance for IP Network12.03

14,400 00.000.00 14,400 0VOIP Circuit Charges12.04

15,000 00.000.00 15,000 0EOC Firewall12.05

0 00.000.00 0 0Transfer Operating to Personnel Cost12.06

Bureau of Homeland Security
399,800 00.000.00 399,800 0EMPG Match12.01

0 00.000.00 40,000 0Fund Shift for State Comm Fees12.02

40,000 40,0000.000.00 0 0Wireless Access12.03

25,000 00.000.00 25,000 0PDM Match12.04

58,346,000240.8013.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 5,856,700 4,830,800240.80 56,820,900

1.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

1.00 132,6001,158,500 164,8001,689,900

0.42% 0.42% 2.82%24.66% 2.98% 0.29%
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